
New Year’s Day – Public Holiday Monday, 1 January 2024

Day after New Year’s Day – Public Holiday Tuesday, 2 January 2024

Auckland Anniversary – Public Holiday Monday, 29 January 2024

Waitangi Day – Public Holiday Tuesday, 6 February 2024

Semester 1 Starts* Monday, 26 February 2024

Semester 1 O’Week Tuesday, 27 February 2024 – Wednesday, 6 March 2024

Graduation Ceremonies Tuesday, 12 March 2024 – Thursday, 4 April 2024

Good Friday – Public Holiday Friday, 29 March 2024

Easter Monday – Public Holiday Monday, 1 April 2024

Easter Tuesday – Public Holiday Tuesday, 2 April 2024

Mid Semester/Term Break Begins Monday, 15 April 2024

Mid Semester/Term Break Ends Monday, 29 April 2024

ANZAC Day – Public Holiday Thursday, 25 April 2024

New Zealand Music Month May 2024

King’s Birthday – Public Holiday Monday, 3 June 2024

Matariki – Public Holiday Friday, 28 June 2024

Semester 1 Ends* Friday, 5 July 2024

Semester/Term Break Begins Monday, 8 July 2024

Semester/Term Break Ends Monday, 22 July 2024

Semester 2 Starts* Monday, 22 July 2024

Semester 2 O’Week Tuesday, 23 July 2024 – Wednesday, 31 July 2024

Te Wiki o te Reo Māori Monday, 16 September 2024 – Sunday, 22 September 2024

Mid Semester/Term Break Begins Monday, 30 September 2024

Mid Semester/Term Break Ends Monday, 14 October 2024

Labour Day – Public Holiday Monday, 28 October 2024

Semester 2 Ends* Friday, 22 November 2024

Semester/Term Break Begins Monday, 25 November 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday, 25 December 2024

Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2024

New Year’s Eve Tuesday, 31 December 2024

2024 Academic Calendar

*Please note that while most courses follow this calendar, some have a slightly different schedule.  
For more event dates, visit the Events page on the Toi Ohomai website


